
HOT DOGS

$16.50

 

 

$16.50

 

Johnny Cash

house made chili, shredded cheddar, white onion

 

Seattle Sound

caramelized onion, cream cheese, banana peppers, 

everything bagel seeds, sriracha aioli 

 

 

Bartman

pickle, banana peppers, tomato, white onion, relish, 

everything bagel seeds, mustard

 

The DJ FK

Cole slaw, jalepenos, everything bagel seeds

 

 

Bay Ridge Ripper

deep fried, relish, white onion, house made jalapeños

 

The Grays Dog

our house made spicy red onion sauce, sauerkraut, 

ketchup, mustard

 

Plain Jane

Tofu Dogs Available +$1

SANDWICHES (ALL COME WITH FRIES)

Lock Yard Burger

shredded cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, 

lock yard sauce

Yard Bird

fried chicken, house made slaw, pickles, sriracha

 

$6.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

$7.00

 

 

 

WINGS

Buffalo, Dante Dry Rub, Lemon Pepper, 

Razzberry BBQ, Bee Sting (Honey 

Chipotle), Orange Pepper

Sizes: 6- $9.95 12- $17.95 24- $33.95 50- 

$65.95 100- 119.95

FRIES

Salt & Pepper *

Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese

Dante Dry Rub

 

 

$6.95

$8.95

$9.95

 

 

Mozzarella Sticks

The Hot Mess*

Loaded fries with chili, cheese, jalapeños, banana 

peppers, onion, tomato, sour cream 

Buffalo Cauliflower*

Fried Pickles

Fried Oreos

3 per order

Soft Pretzel

Served with mustard and cheese sauce

Classic Tater Tots

Fried Brussel Sprouts*

 
KIDS MENU

Hot Dogs & Fries

Popcorn Chicken & Fries

$10.95

APPETIZERS

$14.95

$6.00

$9.95

$7.00

We use 100% soy oil, NO ARTIFICIAL ADDITIVES
* VEGAN OPTION AVAILIBLE

$8.95

$12.95

$7.95

$10.00

$10.95

$9.95

$7.25

$7.00

$8.95

$7.00

$7.00


