

HOT DOGS			
Johnny Cash	\$6.50	SANDWICHES (ALL COME WITH FRI	ES)
house made chili, shredded cheddar, white onion		Lock Yard Burger	\$16.50
		shredded cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle,	
Seattle Sound	\$7.25	lock yard sauce	
caramelized onion, cream cheese, banana peppers,		Yard Bird	¢16 F6
everything bagel seeds, sriracha aioli		fried chicken, house made slaw, pickles, sriracha	\$16.50
Bartman			
pickle, banana peppers, tomato, white onion, relish	\$7. 00		
everything bagel seeds, mustard		FRIES	
The DJ FK	\$7.00	Salt & Pepper *	\$6.9
Cole slaw, jalepenos, everything bagel seeds		Cheese Fries	\$8.9
		Chili Cheese	\$9.9
Bay Ridge Ripper	\$7.00	Dante Dry Rub	\$7. 9!
deep fried, relish, white onion, house made jalapeñ	os		
The Grays Dog	\$7.00	APPETIZERS	
our house made spicy red onion sauce, sauerkraut,		Mozzarella Sticks	\$8.95
ketchup, mustard		The Hot Mess*	
		Loaded fries with chili, cheese, jalapeños, banana	\$14.95
Plain Jane	\$6.00	peppers, onion, tomato, sour cream	
Tofu Dogs Available +\$1		Buffalo Cauliflower*	\$12.95
WINCE		Fried Pickles	\$10.95
WINGS		Fried Oreos	\$7.00
Buffalo, Dante Dry Rub, Lemon Pepper	΄ ,	3 per order	47.00
Razzberry BBQ, Bee Sting (Honey		Soft Pretzel	\$10.00
Chipotle), Orange Pepper		Served with mustard and cheese sauce	Ţ10.00
Sizes: 6- \$9.95 12- \$17.95 24- \$33.95 50-		Classic Tater Tots	\$8.95
\$65.95 100- 119.95		Fried Brussel Sprouts*	\$10.95
KIDS MENU			
Hot Dogs & Fries \$9.95			

\$9.95

Popcorn Chicken & Fries

^{*} VEGAN OPTION AVAILIBLE We use 100% soy oil, NO ARTIFICIAL ADDITIVES